

April 09, 2022

BSE LimitedP. J. Towers, 25th Floor,
Dalal Street, **Mumbai - 400 001**

Dear Sirs,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Reg.: Intimation of loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that a share certificate has been reported to be lost by the shareholder as stated below:

Name & Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive No.	No. of
	No.		Shares
Name: Ms. Archana A Karhedkar and Anjani Madhusudan	212688	501922-502721	800
and Anjani Madhusudan Karhedkar	212812	572677-573156	480
Folio No: 669			

The shareholder has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. We propose to issue letter of confirmation to the shareholder on receipt of the requisite documents.

We request you to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jubilant Pharmova Limited

Rajiv Shah Company Secretary Encl.: as above

A Jubilant Bhartia Company



Jubilant Pharmova Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, UP, India Tel: +91 120 4361000 Fax: +91 120 4234895-96 www.jubilantpharmova.com Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223 UP, India CIN: L24116UP1978PLC004624

Archana A Karhadkar
B-3 Anand Deep-3 Road No 2,
Pendse Nagar,
Near Andhra Bank,
Dombivli (East),
Diet These Tabell Kalvar

Dist.: Thane, Tehsil: Kalyan Maharashtra, Pin: 421201

Date: 7th April 2022

To,

Alankit Assignments Limited

Unit: Jubilant Pharmova Limited 205-208, Anar Kali Complex, Jhandewalan Extention New Delhi – 110055

Sub: Loss of share certificate/claim of share certificate Folio No: 669

Dear Sir/Madam.

I, Archana A Karhadkar 1st holder of **Jubilant Pharmova Limited** shares **Folio No: 669.** I hold shares in **Jubilant Pharmova Limited** in the said folio along with 2nd holder Late Ms. Anjani Madhusudan Karhadkar (mother in law). Inadvertently, I have misplaced/lost the share certificate.

I request you to state the actual number of shares held by me in Jubilant Pharmova Limited and please inform the procedure for the following-

- (I) Procedure to update the records with the Company/RTA
- (II) Name deletion of second holder due to death
- (III) Claim of Share original/duplicate share certificate
- (IV) Claim of unclaimed dividend till date
- (V) Surname correction in your records Karhadkar instead of karhedkar

The details of shares are available in the enclosed document along with this letter for your perusal. A copy of aadhar card is also enclosed

Thanking you Yours faithfully,

Archana A Karhadkar

Harraker